
  AA  - American Airlines    DCX - OneJet / Pentastar            UA  - United Express

  AC - Air Canada    DL  -   Delta and Connect            WN - Southwest Airlines

  AS - Alaska Airlines    FR  -   Frontier 

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA 548 SNA PHX 9 320 150 12 456 D

UA 5594 524 IAH CR7 66 1234567 E

AA 3850 530 CLT CRJ 50 12345 D

WN 1012 530 CUN 73W 143 6 C

UA 5393 534 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 4528 541 DTW CR9 76 6 D

DL 4528 541 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D

UA 4504 545 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

WN 2686 545 ATL BWI 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2819 550 DEN SFO 733 137 12345 C

AA 3746 555 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 2005 555 DEN SLC 73C 143 6 C

DL 2406 600 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2406 600 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3976 600 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

WN 3184 600 ATL PIT 73W 143 7 C

WN 2801 605 RSW 73W 143 6 C

WN 3303 605 MCO 73W 143 7 C

WN 3699 605 TPA 73H 175 6 C

WN 687 610 FLL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2761 610 MCO 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1255 620 DCA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2871 625 BWI ISP 73W 143 1   5  C

DL 4634 630 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

WN 1345 630 LGA 73W 143 12345 C

DL 1071 635 MSP M90 160 6 D

DL 1071 635 MSP M90 160 12345 7 D

FR 1184 640 MCO 319 138 1234567 D

WN 2293 645 PHX DEN 73H 175 12345 7 C

AA 2926 650 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 406 655 PHX 320 150 7 D

AA 506 655 PHX YVR 320 150 12345 D

AA 513 655 PHX ZIH 320 150 6 D

AA 1291 655 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

DL 3956 655 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D
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From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 1782 655 LAS 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 3147 655 MCO 73H 175 6 C

UA 5396 ORD 656 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 2539 700 ATL 757 184 7 D

DL 2539 700 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2539 700 ATL 752 174 12345 D

DL 4530 700 DTW CRJ 50 12345 D

UA 3806 711 EWR ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 4188 CLE 713 ERJ 50 12345 E

WN 1765 DCA 715 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2810 715 TPA 73H 175 12345 C

DL 3784 720 LGA CR9 76 6 D

WN 2976 720 MCO 73H 175 7 C

AA 3751 725 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 2227 725 FLL 73W 143 6 C

UA 5415 730 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 2418 730 LAS SJC 73W 143 6 C

AA 3896 745 CLT CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 1765 745 MSP 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2240 MSP 745 733 137 12345 C

UA 4392 746 IAH ERJ 50 1  4567 E

DCX 1001 IND 800 BE4 9 1234 D

WN 22 BWI 800 73W 143 6 C

WN 928 800 PUJ 73H 175 6 C

WN 1231 805 STL SFO 73W 143 12345 C

UA 5303 ORD 816 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DCX 1101 820 PIT BE4 9 1234 D

WN 2240 820 MCO 733 137 12345 C

DL 921 MSP 829 319 126 3 D

DL 921 MSP 829 M90 160 12 45  D

DL 2357 DTW 831 320 150 12345 D

WN 1104 835 MBJ 73W 143 6 C

UA 5301 840 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 2920 BOS 840 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3100 840 PHX RNO 73W 143 6 C

DL 1057 LGA 843 717 110 12345 D

UA 5409 846 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5981 EWR 852 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 4392 900 IAH ERJ 50 23 E

WN 22 905 STL SFO 73W 143 6 C

AA 3797 PHL 907 CRJ 50 6 D

WN 459 MHT BWI 910 73W 143 1   5  C

WN 2920 910 RSW 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2953 910 DCA TPA 73W 143 7 C

DL 2357 911 DTW 320 150 12345 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 4468 911 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

AA 3779 915 CLT BNA CRJ 50 6 D

AA 3966 915 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

DL 921 915 MSP 319 126 3 D

DL 921 915 MSP M90 160 12 45  D

DL 4468 915 DTW CRJ 50 7 D

DL 1889 918 LGA 717 110 12345 7 D

AC 7327 YYZ 922 CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 4521 922 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 E

DL 764 ATL 923 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 834 DTW 925 M88 149 6 D

AA 2927 ORD 926 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3797 935 PHL CRJ 50 6 D

WN 2019 LIT STL 935 73W 143 12345 C

WN 748 940 ATL RIC 733 137 6 C

WN 459 945 MCI 73W 143 12345 C

UA 5321 ORD 951 CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 2048 STL MCI 955 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3193 DCA 955 73W 143 7 C

DL 764 1003 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

AA 2927 1005 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

AC 7326 1005 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 E

DL 3309 LGA 1008 E70 69 1 D

WN 2019 1010 ATL LAX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3221 BWI 1010 73W 143 7 C

DL 3309 LGA 1015 E70 69 7 D

DL 4935 LGA 1015 CR7 65 2345 D

UA 5431 1021 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

AA 5267 CLT 1026 CR9 86 12345 7 D

WN 2048 1030 SEA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3193 1030 SEA 73W 143 7 C

WN 1717 LGA 1035 73W 143 12345 C

DL 3348 1038 LGA E70 69 1 D

DL 1267 ATL 1045 M90 160 6 D

WN 2056 MCO 1045 733 137 12345 C

WN 2245 TPA 1045 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3072 ATL 1045 73W 143 6 C

WN 3459 1045 MSP DEN 733 137 7 C

AA 2928 ORD 1047 CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA 5469 ORD 1048 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 4877 1050 LGA CR7 65 2345 D

WN 2705 1050 MCO 73W 143 7 C

DL 3348 1055 LGA E70 69 7 D

AA 5267 1056 CLT CR9 86 12345 7 D

DL 671 1100 CUN M88 149 6 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 1208 ATL DAL 1100 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1036 DAL 1105 73C 143 7 C

AA 3762 PHL 1106 CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 1717 1110 LAX SJC 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3221 1110 LAX SJC 73W 143 7 C

WN 3072 1115 DCA 73W 143 6 C

UA 5412 1118 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 232 PIT ATL 1120 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2245 1120 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3814 1120 MCO ATL 733 137 12345 C

DL 1267 1125 ATL M90 160 6 D

WN 2684 RSW 1125 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4572 MSP 1132 CR9 76 2 D

DL 3776 MSP 1132 CR9 76   345 7 D

DL 5207 MSP 1132 CR9 76 1 D

WN 2902 TPA 1135 73W 143 6 C

WN 1208 1140 DCA MCI 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 3762 1145 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 232 1150 BOS BWI 73C 143 12345 C

WN 1036 1150 BOS BWI 73C 143 7 C

WN 1972 DAL 1155 73C 143 6 C

UA 5319 ORD 1156 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 2475 ATL 1159 M90 160 12345 7 D

WN 2684 1200 SFO SNA 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4572 1207 MSP CR9 76 2 D

DL 3776 1207 MSP CR9 76   345 7 D

DL 5207 1207 MSP CR9 76 1 D

WN 2904 1210 ATL LGA 73W 143 6 C

AA 2928 1215 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 1547 FLL 1220 73W 143 7 C

WN 1547 TPA FLL 1220 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3843 MSY MCO 1220 73H 175 6 C

DL 4476 DTW 1222 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2566 DTW 1225 M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 1972 1225 MCO 73C 143 6 C

DL 4473 1230 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3309 LGA 1232 E75 76 6 D

FR 1100 RSW 1233 319 138 1234567 D

DL 2082 1239 DTW M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 4572 MSP 1240 CR9 76 6 D

AA 3796 PHL 1244 CRJ 50 1234567 D

DL 4449 1244 CVG CRJ 50 7 D

UA 5353 1244 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1547 1255 DEN OKC 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 1534 DFW 1302 M80 140 1234567 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 846 1305 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

AA 3796 1310 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 1879 STL MSP 1310 73W 143 6 C

DL 1052 ATL 1313 M90 160 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1315 M90 160 1  45  D

DL 4572 1315 MSP CR9 76 6 D

WN 2623 1315 FLL AUS 73H 175 6 C

FR 1101 1320 RSW 319 138 1234567 D

WN 1847 LGA 1325 73W 143 6 C

WN 2421 PHX 1325 73W 143 7 C

UA 5339 ORD 1332 CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1756 RSW 1335 73C 143 6 C

WN 2026 MCO 1335 73H 175 12345 C

WN 1998 MCO 1340 73H 175 7 C

WN 1879 1345 PHX 73W 143 6 C

AA 1534 1350 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

WN 1307 RNO PHX 1350 73W 143 12345 C

DL 1052 1355 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 1052 1355 ATL M90 160 1  45  D

WN 738 LAS PHX 1355 73W 143 6 C

DL 4167 LGA 1357 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 3392 1400 LGA E75 76 6 D

WN 512 LAS 1400 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1847 1400 TPA 73W 143 6 C

UA 5364 1402 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1757 1410 MCO BHM 73C 143 6 C

WN 2027 1420 MCO 73H 175 12345 C

WN 1964 1425 LAS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3314 1425 MCO DAL 73H 175 7 C

WN 3304 LAS 1430 73W 143 6 C

DL 1944 MSP 1432 M90 160 12345 D

UA 5446 ORD 1432 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 3987 1435 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 700 CUN 1440 320 150 6 D

WN 512 1440 RSW 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3154 DEN 1440 73W 143 6 C

WN 738 1445 DAL LIT 73W 143 6 C

WN 2796 JAX DEN 1445 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 4864 EWR 1458 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5308 1502 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 1305 ATL 1504 320 150 2 D

DL 1305 ATL 1505 M88 149 3 D

WN 3214 1505 LAS 73W 143 6 C

WN 3846 FLL 1505 73H 175 6 C

DL 1944 1512 MSP M90 160 12345 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 3154 1515 ATL 73W 143 6 C

WN 2796 1525 ATL MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 4669 1528 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 E

AA 582 SNA PHX 1538 320 150 7 D

AA 582 LAS PHX 1538 320 150 6 D

AA 582 LAX PHX 1538 320 150 12345 D

AA 3732 PHL 1538 CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA 5804 IAH 1543 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 1305 1545 ATL M88 149 3 D

DL 1305 1545 ATL 320 150 2 D

WN 3604 MSY MCO 1545 73C 143 6 C

AA 3832 CLT 1548 CRJ 50 6 D

AA 5098 CLT 1548 CR9 86  2345 7 D

AA 5098 CLT 1548 CR7 63 1 D

WN 2292 SFO 1550 73W 143 7 C

WN 2292 SAN SFO 1550 73W 143 12345 C

AA 2929 ORD 1553 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AS 3422 SEA 1555 E75 78 1234567 D

WN 3846 1555 PHX ONT 73H 175 6 C

UA 5347 DEN 1556 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 4439 DTW 1558 CR9 76 6 D

DL 1547 DTW 1600 320 150 12345 7 D

DL 2035 ATL 1605 M88 149 6 D

DL 2035 ATL 1605 M90 160 1  45 7 D

WN 19 HOU DCA 1610 73W 143 6 C

UA 4143 1613 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

AA 3732 1620 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3915 1620 CLT YUL CRJ 50 6 D

AA 5098 1620 CLT CR9 86  2345 7 D

AA 5098 1620 CLT CR7 63 1 D

DCX 1102 PIT 1620 BE4 9 1234 D

WN 670 1620 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 1119 SEA 1625 73W 143  234  7 C

WN 1119 SAN SEA 1625 73W 143 1   5  C

WN 2052 LGA 1625 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2292 1625 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 2929 1626 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

UA 5413 1626 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 2232 MSP 1628 M90 160 1 345 7 D

DL 2232 MSP 1633 M88 149 6 D

DL 4721 MSP 1634 CR9 76 2 D

DCX 1002 1640 IND BE4 9 1234 D

WN 404 MCO ATL 1640 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3815 LAS PHX 1640 73H 175 6 C

UA 4580 EWR 1642 ERJ 50 1234567 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

AS 3423 1645 SEA E75 78 1234567 D

DL 1547 1645 DTW M88 149 6 D

DL 1547 1645 DTW 320 150 12345 7 D

DL 2035 1645 ATL 320 150 6 D

DL 2035 1645 ATL M90 160 1  45 7 D

WN 19 1645 RSW 73W 143 6 C

WN 581 MCI DCA 1645 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 6220 LGA 1700 CR7 65 12345 7 D

WN 1119 1700 DAL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3289 TPA ATL 1700 733 137 6 C

UA 5479 ORD 1701 CRJ 50 1234567 E

AA 504 1705 PHX YVR 320 150 7 D

AA 644 1705 PHX 320 150 1 345  D

DL 2232 1709 MSP M90 160 1 345 7 D

DL 4721 1710 MSP CR9 76 2 D

WN 3659 MCI STL 1710 73W 143 6 C

UA 5802 1712 IAH ERJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 2232 1715 MSP M88 149 6 D

WN 6054 PDX MCI 1715 73W 143 7 C

WN 6054 MCI 1715 73W 143 12345 C

WN 404 1720 PHX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 581 1720 MSP 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2766 SMF LAX 1725 73W 143 7 C

WN 2766 SMF LAX 1725 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2456 1730 DEN ONT 73H 175 6 C

UA 5298 1732 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

AA 379 DFW 1735 M80 140 1234567 D

DL 1663 ATL 1738 M88 149 12345 7 D

AA 2930 ORD 1743 CRJ 50 1234567 D

DL 1732 LGA 1744 717 110 6 D

WN 1027 1745 MCI IND 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 6054 1750 BWI 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 3741 CLT 1754 CRJ 50 1 D

AA 3764 AVP CLT 1754 CRJ 50 6 D

AA 3959 CLT 1754 CRJ 50  2345 7 D

DL 1780 DTW 1754 717 110 12345 D

DL 1780 DTW 1759 319 126 7 D

DL 6233 1759 LGA CR7 65 12345 7 D

WN 2766 1800 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3289 1800 BWI 733 137 6 C

WN 3659 1800 LGA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1101 MBJ 1805 73W 143 6 C

AA 2930 1814 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA 379 1815 DFW M80 140 12345 7 D

DL 1663 1818 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 672 LAS 1825 73H 175 7 C

WN 672 SJC LAS 1825 73H 175 12345 C

AA 3739 1830 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

AA 3959 1830 CLT CRJ 50   345 7 D

DL 1780 1830 DTW 717 110 12345 D

WN 1168 BOS 1830 73C 143 12345 7 C

FR 366 DEN 1834 319 138 1234567 D

DL 1780 1835 DTW 319 126 7 D

UA 5455 ORD 1847 CRJ 50 1234567 E

AC 7329 YYZ 1852 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 1997 MSP 1854 319 126 12345 D

UA 5328 DEN 1854 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 1997 MSP 1855 717 110 7 D

WN 2099 ISP MCO 1855 73H 175 6 C

WN 1006 PUJ 1900 73H 175 6 C

WN 1168 1905 STL OKC 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 239 1910 DEN TUS 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 621 MCO 1910 73W 143 12345 7 C

FR 365 1915 DEN 319 138 1234567 D

WN 312 ATL MSP 1915 73C 143 12345 C

WN 1467 ATL MSP 1915 73C 143 7 C

UA 5377 1917 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 366 SFO DEN 1920 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 5182 IAH 1924 CR7 66 1234567 E

AC 7328 1925 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 E

FR 1226 LAS 1931 319 138 1234567 D

DL 1997 1935 MSP 717 110 7 D

DL 1997 1935 MSP 319 126 12345 D

WN 2944 FLL 1940 73H 175 6 C

WN 3103 1940 MSP 73W 143 6 C

AA 3904 CLT 1942 CRJ 50 6 D

UA 4688 CLE 1944 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 384 1945 LAS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 312 1950 BOS 73C 143 12345 C

WN 1467 1950 BOS 73C 143 7 C

WN 366 1955 TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 3986 LGA 2007 CR9 76 1 345 7 D

FR 1227 2015 LAS 319 138 1234567 D

DL 3986 LGA 2020 CR9 76 2 D

WN 1038 PHX 2025 73H 175 12345 7 C

DL 766 ATL 2035 M90 160 6 D

WN 492 RSW 2035 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3633 SEA LAS 2035 73W 143 6 C

DL 766 ATL 2037 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 4443 CVG 2039 CRJ 50 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 2550 TPA 2040 73C 143 12345 7 C

DL 4442 DTW 2041 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4442 DTW 2046 CR9 76 12345 7 D

AA 3889 CLT 2055 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 2772 LAX STL 2055 73H 175 7 C

WN 2772 LAX STL 2055 73H 175 12345 C

AA 2933 ORD 2059 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

FR 1185 MCO 2101 319 138 1234567 D

DL 2336 MSP 2107 M90 160 6 D

DL 2336 MSP 2110 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3955 BOS 2114 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 2013 LGA 2115 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 871 BNA BWI 2130 733 137 12345 7 C

UA 5300 ORD 2144 CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 846 DCA 2145 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2746 MCO 2145 73W 143 6 C

WN 2076 DEN 2150 73W 143 6 C

WN 134 AUS ATL 2155 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 3818 IAH 2156 ERJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1728 TPA 2205 73W 143 6 C

WN 2068 RSW 2205 73W 143 6 C

AA 3929 PHL 2219 CRJ 50 1234567 D

DL 4525 DTW 2220 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 3748 DAL ATL 2230 73W 143 6 C

AA 1234 DFW 2235 M80 140 12345 7 D

WN 1644 MCO 2235 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 703 CUN 2250 73W 143 6 C

WN 2173 GEG PHX 2305 733 137 6 C

AA 3741 CLT 2315 CRJ 50 34567 D

WN 2082 DEN 2320 73H 175 12345 7 C

DL 769 ATL 2331 757 184 6 D

DL 769 ATL 2331 M90 160 5 D

DL 769 ATL 2331 752 174 1234  7 D

WN 385 LAS 2355 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 3695 PHL 2359 CRJ 50 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA 548 SNA PHX 9 320 150 12 456 D

AA 3850 530 CLT CRJ 50 12345 D

AA 3746 555 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA 2926 650 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 406 655 PHX 320 150 7 D

AA 506 655 PHX YVR 320 150 12345 D

AA 513 655 PHX ZIH 320 150 6 D

AA 1291 655 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AA 3751 725 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3896 745 CLT CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3797 PHL 907 CRJ 50 6 D

AA 3779 915 CLT BNA CRJ 50 6 D

AA 3966 915 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

AA 2927 ORD 926 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3797 935 PHL CRJ 50 6 D

AA 2927 1005 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 5267 CLT 1026 CR9 86 12345 7 D

AA 2928 ORD 1047 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 5267 1056 CLT CR9 86 12345 7 D

AA 3762 PHL 1106 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3762 1145 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 2928 1215 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3796 PHL 1244 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 1534 DFW 1302 M80 140 1234567 D

AA 3796 1310 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 1534 1350 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AA 582 SNA PHX 1538 320 150 7 D

AA 582 LAS PHX 1538 320 150 6 D

AA 582 LAX PHX 1538 320 150 12345 D

AA 3732 PHL 1538 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3832 CLT 1548 CRJ 50 6 D

AA 5098 CLT 1548 CR9 86  2345 7 D

AA 5098 CLT 1548 CR7 63 1 D

AA 2929 ORD 1553 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3732 1620 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3915 1620 CLT YUL CRJ 50 6 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
 Master Schedule - American Airlines

January 2016

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

AA 5098 1620 CLT CR9 86  2345 7 D

AA 5098 1620 CLT CR7 63 1 D

AA 2929 1626 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 504 1705 PHX YVR 320 150 7 D

AA 644 1705 PHX 320 150 1 345  D

AA 379 DFW 1735 M80 140 1234567 D

AA 2930 ORD 1743 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 3741 CLT 1754 CRJ 50 1 D

AA 3764 AVP CLT 1754 CRJ 50 6 D

AA 3959 CLT 1754 CRJ 50  2345 7 D

AA 2930 1814 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA 379 1815 DFW M80 140 12345 7 D

AA 3739 1830 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

AA 3959 1830 CLT CRJ 50   345 7 D

AA 3904 CLT 1942 CRJ 50 6 D

AA 3889 CLT 2055 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA 2933 ORD 2059 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA 3929 PHL 2219 CRJ 50 1234567 D

AA 1234 DFW 2235 M80 140 12345 7 D

AA 3741 CLT 2315 CRJ 50 34567 D

AA 3695 PHL 2359 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AC 7327 YYZ 922 CRJ 50 12345 E

AC 7326 1005 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 E

AC 7329 YYZ 1852 CRJ 50 1234567 E

AC 7328 1925 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 E

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS 3422 SEA 1555 E75 78 1234567 D

AS 3423 1645 SEA E75 78 1234567 D

From To

 Master Schedule - Air Canada

January 2016

From To

 Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

January 2016



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DCX 1001 IND 800 BE4 9 1234 D

DCX 1101 820 PIT BE4 9 1234 D

DCX 1102 PIT 1620 BE4 9 1234 D

DCX 1002 1640 IND BE4 9 1234 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 4528 541 DTW CR9 76 6 D

DL 4528 541 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 2406 600 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2406 600 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3976 600 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

DL 4634 630 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 1071 635 MSP M90 160 6 D

DL 1071 635 MSP M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3956 655 BOS CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 2539 700 ATL 757 184 7 D

DL 2539 700 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2539 700 ATL 752 174 12345 D

DL 4530 700 DTW CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 3784 720 LGA CR9 76 6 D

DL 921 MSP 829 319 126 3 D

DL 921 MSP 829 M90 160 12 45  D

DL 2357 DTW 831 320 150 12345 D

DL 1057 LGA 843 717 110 12345 D

DL 2357 911 DTW 320 150 12345 D

DL 4468 911 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

DL 921 915 MSP 319 126 3 D

DL 921 915 MSP M90 160 12 45  D

DL 4468 915 DTW CRJ 50 7 D

DL 1889 918 LGA 717 110 12345 7 D

DL 764 ATL 923 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 834 DTW 925 M88 149 6 D

DL 764 1003 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3309 LGA 1008 E70 69 1 D

 Master Schedule - Delta and Connect

January 2016

From To

 Master Schedule - OneJet / Pentastar

January 2016

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 3309 LGA 1015 E70 69 7 D

DL 4935 LGA 1015 CR7 65 2345 D

DL 3348 1038 LGA E70 69 1 D

DL 1267 ATL 1045 M90 160 6 D

DL 4877 1050 LGA CR7 65 2345 D

DL 3348 1055 LGA E70 69 7 D

DL 671 1100 CUN M88 149 6 D

DL 1267 1125 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 4572 MSP 1132 CR9 76 2 D

DL 3776 MSP 1132 CR9 76   345 7 D

DL 5207 MSP 1132 CR9 76 1 D

DL 2475 ATL 1159 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 4572 1207 MSP CR9 76 2 D

DL 3776 1207 MSP CR9 76   345 7 D

DL 5207 1207 MSP CR9 76 1 D

DL 4476 DTW 1222 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2566 DTW 1225 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 4473 1230 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3309 LGA 1232 E75 76 6 D

DL 2082 1239 DTW M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 4572 MSP 1240 CR9 76 6 D

DL 4449 1244 CVG CRJ 50 7 D

DL 846 1305 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 1052 ATL 1313 M90 160 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1315 M90 160 1  45  D

DL 4572 1315 MSP CR9 76 6 D

DL 1052 1355 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 1052 1355 ATL M90 160 1  45  D

DL 4167 LGA 1357 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 3392 1400 LGA E75 76 6 D

DL 1944 MSP 1432 M90 160 12345 D

DL 3987 1435 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 700 CUN 1440 320 150 6 D

DL 1305 ATL 1504 320 150 2 D

DL 1305 ATL 1505 M88 149 3 D

DL 1944 1512 MSP M90 160 12345 D

DL 1305 1545 ATL M88 149 3 D

DL 1305 1545 ATL 320 150 2 D

DL 4439 DTW 1558 CR9 76 6 D

DL 1547 DTW 1600 320 150 12345 7 D

DL 2035 ATL 1605 M88 149 6 D

DL 2035 ATL 1605 M90 160 1  45 7 D

DL 2232 MSP 1628 M90 160 1 345 7 D

DL 2232 MSP 1633 M88 149 6 D

DL 4721 MSP 1634 CR9 76 2 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 1547 1645 DTW M88 149 6 D

DL 1547 1645 DTW 320 150 12345 7 D

DL 2035 1645 ATL 320 150 6 D

DL 2035 1645 ATL M90 160 1  45 7 D

DL 6220 LGA 1700 CR7 65 12345 7 D

DL 2232 1709 MSP M90 160 1 345 7 D

DL 4721 1710 MSP CR9 76 2 D

DL 2232 1715 MSP M88 149 6 D

DL 1663 ATL 1738 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 1732 LGA 1744 717 110 6 D

DL 1780 DTW 1754 717 110 12345 D

DL 1780 DTW 1759 319 126 7 D

DL 6233 1759 LGA CR7 65 12345 7 D

DL 1663 1818 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 1780 1830 DTW 717 110 12345 D

DL 1780 1835 DTW 319 126 7 D

DL 1997 MSP 1854 319 126 12345 D

DL 1997 MSP 1855 717 110 7 D

DL 1997 1935 MSP 717 110 7 D

DL 1997 1935 MSP 319 126 12345 D

DL 3986 LGA 2007 CR9 76 1 345 7 D

DL 3986 LGA 2020 CR9 76 2 D

DL 766 ATL 2035 M90 160 6 D

DL 766 ATL 2037 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 4443 CVG 2039 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 4442 DTW 2041 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4442 DTW 2046 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 2336 MSP 2107 M90 160 6 D

DL 2336 MSP 2110 M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3955 BOS 2114 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 4525 DTW 2220 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 769 ATL 2331 757 184 6 D

DL 769 ATL 2331 M90 160 5 D

DL 769 ATL 2331 752 174 1234  7 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

FR 1184 640 MCO 319 138 1234567 D

FR 1100 RSW 1233 319 138 1234567 D

FR 1101 1320 RSW 319 138 1234567 D

FR 366 DEN 1834 319 138 1234567 D

From To

 Master Schedule - Frontier

January 2016



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

FR 365 1915 DEN 319 138 1234567 D

FR 1226 LAS 1931 319 138 1234567 D

FR 1227 2015 LAS 319 138 1234567 D

FR 1185 MCO 2101 319 138 1234567 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

UA 5594 524 IAH CR7 66 1234567 E

UA 5393 534 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4504 545 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5396 ORD 656 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 3806 711 EWR ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 4188 CLE 713 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5415 730 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4392 746 IAH ERJ 50 1  4567 E

UA 5303 ORD 816 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5301 840 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5409 846 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5981 EWR 852 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 4392 900 IAH ERJ 50 23 E

UA 4521 922 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5321 ORD 951 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5431 1021 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5469 ORD 1048 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5412 1118 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5319 ORD 1156 CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5353 1244 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5339 ORD 1332 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5364 1402 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5446 ORD 1432 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4864 EWR 1458 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5308 1502 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4669 1528 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5804 IAH 1543 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5347 DEN 1556 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4143 1613 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5413 1626 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4580 EWR 1642 ERJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5479 ORD 1701 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5802 1712 IAH ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5298 1732 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

 Master Schedule - United Express

January 2016

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 5455 ORD 1847 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5328 DEN 1854 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5377 1917 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5182 IAH 1924 CR7 66 1234567 E

UA 4688 CLE 1944 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5300 ORD 2144 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 3818 IAH 2156 ERJ 50 1234567 E

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 1012 530 CUN 73W 143 6 C

WN 2686 545 ATL BWI 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2819 550 DEN SFO 733 137 12345 C

WN 2005 555 DEN SLC 73C 143 6 C

WN 3184 600 ATL PIT 73W 143 7 C

WN 2801 605 RSW 73W 143 6 C

WN 3303 605 MCO 73W 143 7 C

WN 3699 605 TPA 73H 175 6 C

WN 687 610 FLL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2761 610 MCO 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1255 620 DCA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2871 625 BWI ISP 73W 143 1   5  C

WN 1345 630 LGA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2293 645 PHX DEN 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1782 655 LAS 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 3147 655 MCO 73H 175 6 C

WN 1765 DCA 715 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2810 715 TPA 73H 175 12345 C

WN 2976 720 MCO 73H 175 7 C

WN 2227 725 FLL 73W 143 6 C

WN 2418 730 LAS SJC 73W 143 6 C

WN 1765 745 MSP 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2240 MSP 745 733 137 12345 C

WN 22 BWI 800 73W 143 6 C

WN 928 800 PUJ 73H 175 6 C

WN 1231 805 STL SFO 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2240 820 MCO 733 137 12345 C

WN 1104 835 MBJ 73W 143 6 C

WN 2920 BOS 840 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3100 840 PHX RNO 73W 143 6 C

WN 22 905 STL SFO 73W 143 6 C

 Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

January 2016

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 459 MHT BWI 910 73W 143 1   5  C

WN 2920 910 RSW 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2953 910 DCA TPA 73W 143 7 C

WN 2019 LIT STL 935 73W 143 12345 C

WN 748 940 ATL RIC 733 137 6 C

WN 459 945 MCI 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2048 STL MCI 955 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3193 DCA 955 73W 143 7 C

WN 2019 1010 ATL LAX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3221 BWI 1010 73W 143 7 C

WN 2048 1030 SEA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3193 1030 SEA 73W 143 7 C

WN 1717 LGA 1035 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2056 MCO 1045 733 137 12345 C

WN 2245 TPA 1045 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3072 ATL 1045 73W 143 6 C

WN 3459 1045 MSP DEN 733 137 7 C

WN 2705 1050 MCO 73W 143 7 C

WN 1208 ATL DAL 1100 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1036 DAL 1105 73C 143 7 C

WN 1717 1110 LAX SJC 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3221 1110 LAX SJC 73W 143 7 C

WN 3072 1115 DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 232 PIT ATL 1120 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2245 1120 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3814 1120 MCO ATL 733 137 12345 C

WN 2684 RSW 1125 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2902 TPA 1135 73W 143 6 C

WN 1208 1140 DCA MCI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 232 1150 BOS BWI 73C 143 12345 C

WN 1036 1150 BOS BWI 73C 143 7 C

WN 1972 DAL 1155 73C 143 6 C

WN 2684 1200 SFO SNA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2904 1210 ATL LGA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1547 FLL 1220 73W 143 7 C

WN 1547 TPA FLL 1220 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3843 MSY MCO 1220 73H 175 6 C

WN 1972 1225 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 1547 1255 DEN OKC 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1879 STL MSP 1310 73W 143 6 C

WN 2623 1315 FLL AUS 73H 175 6 C

WN 1847 LGA 1325 73W 143 6 C

WN 2421 PHX 1325 73W 143 7 C

WN 1756 RSW 1335 73C 143 6 C

WN 2026 MCO 1335 73H 175 12345 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 1998 MCO 1340 73H 175 7 C

WN 1879 1345 PHX 73W 143 6 C

WN 1307 RNO PHX 1350 73W 143 12345 C

WN 738 LAS PHX 1355 73W 143 6 C

WN 512 LAS 1400 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1847 1400 TPA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1757 1410 MCO BHM 73C 143 6 C

WN 2027 1420 MCO 73H 175 12345 C

WN 1964 1425 LAS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3314 1425 MCO DAL 73H 175 7 C

WN 3304 LAS 1430 73W 143 6 C

WN 512 1440 RSW 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3154 DEN 1440 73W 143 6 C

WN 738 1445 DAL LIT 73W 143 6 C

WN 2796 JAX DEN 1445 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3214 1505 LAS 73W 143 6 C

WN 3846 FLL 1505 73H 175 6 C

WN 3154 1515 ATL 73W 143 6 C

WN 2796 1525 ATL MCO 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3604 MSY MCO 1545 73C 143 6 C

WN 2292 SFO 1550 73W 143 7 C

WN 2292 SAN SFO 1550 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3846 1555 PHX ONT 73H 175 6 C

WN 19 HOU DCA 1610 73W 143 6 C

WN 670 1620 MCO 73C 143 6 C

WN 1119 SEA 1625 73W 143  234  7 C

WN 1119 SAN SEA 1625 73W 143 1   5  C

WN 2052 LGA 1625 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2292 1625 LGA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 404 MCO ATL 1640 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3815 LAS PHX 1640 73H 175 6 C

WN 19 1645 RSW 73W 143 6 C

WN 581 MCI DCA 1645 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1119 1700 DAL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3289 TPA ATL 1700 733 137 6 C

WN 3659 MCI STL 1710 73W 143 6 C

WN 6054 PDX MCI 1715 73W 143 7 C

WN 6054 MCI 1715 73W 143 12345 C

WN 404 1720 PHX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 581 1720 MSP 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2766 SMF LAX 1725 73W 143 7 C

WN 2766 SMF LAX 1725 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2456 1730 DEN ONT 73H 175 6 C

WN 1027 1745 MCI IND 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 6054 1750 BWI 73W 143 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 2766 1800 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3289 1800 BWI 733 137 6 C

WN 3659 1800 LGA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1101 MBJ 1805 73W 143 6 C

WN 672 LAS 1825 73H 175 7 C

WN 672 SJC LAS 1825 73H 175 12345 C

WN 1168 BOS 1830 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2099 ISP MCO 1855 73H 175 6 C

WN 1006 PUJ 1900 73H 175 6 C

WN 1168 1905 STL OKC 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 239 1910 DEN TUS 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 621 MCO 1910 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 312 ATL MSP 1915 73C 143 12345 C

WN 1467 ATL MSP 1915 73C 143 7 C

WN 366 SFO DEN 1920 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2944 FLL 1940 73H 175 6 C

WN 3103 1940 MSP 73W 143 6 C

WN 384 1945 LAS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 312 1950 BOS 73C 143 12345 C

WN 1467 1950 BOS 73C 143 7 C

WN 366 1955 TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1038 PHX 2025 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 492 RSW 2035 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3633 SEA LAS 2035 73W 143 6 C

WN 2550 TPA 2040 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 2772 LAX STL 2055 73H 175 7 C

WN 2772 LAX STL 2055 73H 175 12345 C

WN 2013 LGA 2115 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 871 BNA BWI 2130 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 846 DCA 2145 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2746 MCO 2145 73W 143 6 C

WN 2076 DEN 2150 73W 143 6 C

WN 134 AUS ATL 2155 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1728 TPA 2205 73W 143 6 C

WN 2068 RSW 2205 73W 143 6 C

WN 3748 DAL ATL 2230 73W 143 6 C

WN 1644 MCO 2235 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 703 CUN 2250 73W 143 6 C

WN 2173 GEG PHX 2305 733 137 6 C

WN 2082 DEN 2320 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 385 LAS 2355 73W 143 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To


